

CS No. 576085/16

24.11.2017

Present : Shri Mayank Sahani, counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.

Shri Jitender Kumar, counsel for the defendant.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

DW Smt. Vijay Laxmi Gupta in person.

Reply to the application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

On joint request put up for arguments on the said application on 26.02.2018. On request date changed to 23.02.2018.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi
24.11.2017