

CS. No. 576085/16

Ashok Kumar Gupta Vs. Nikhil Gupta & Ors.

25.05.2019

Present : Mr. Mayank Sahani, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

The case file is with Hon'ble High Court and the next date of hearing is stated to be 02.08.2019.

In such circumstance, matter is now adjourned for awaiting of case file and further proceedings on 30.08.2019.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

25.05.2019/pk